
ventas@sofamel.es  |  www.sofamel.com

Gloves / Leather overgloves

PRODUCT SHEET

30301 SG
Leather overgloves must be worn over dielectric gloves to protect 
them against mechanical risks and potential electric-arc hazards. 
These cowhide leather gloves with winged thumbs feature a 10 cm 
cuff with an adjustable Velcro tightening strap on the back 
of the hand.
The full-grain cowhide leather is silicone-treated to enhance 
its water-repellent properties.

   According to EN 388:2016/A1:2018, EN 407:2020 
and EN ISO 21420:2020 standards.
Category III PPE.

540113

540115

540116

540117

540118

540114

SG-B

SG-D

SG-E

SG-F

SG-G

SG-C

Code

7
8
9
8
9

10
10
11
8
9

10
11
12
10
11
12
11
12

0 1 2 3 4
Dielectric gloves size and class

Cross-reference utilization 
with dielectric gloves

Ref.

Size

EN 388

Technical resistance 
levels:
Molten metal mass: X
Molten metal splash: 4
Radiant heat: 2
Convective heat: 2
Contact heat: 1
Flame: 4

EN 407

Ergonomics, 
design, safety, 
comfort and 
dexterity.

Levels of mechanical 
resistance:
Abrasion: 3
Blade cut: 1
Tear: 2
Puncture: 1
Cut by sharp object: A

00

EN ISO 
21420:2020




