

**Gloves / Leather overgloves**

**30301 SG**

Leather overgloves must be worn over dielectric gloves to protect them against mechanical risks and potential electric-arc hazards. These cowhide leather gloves with winged thumbs feature a 10 cm cuff with an adjustable Velcro tightening strap on the back of the hand.

The full-grain cowhide leather is silicone-treated to enhance its water-repellent properties.

**CE** According to EN 388:2016/A1:2018, EN 407:2020 and EN ISO 21420:2020 standards. Category III PPE.



Code	Ref.	Cross-reference utilization with dielectric gloves							EN 388	EN ISO 21420:2020	EN 407
		Dielectric gloves size and class									
		Size	00	0	1	2	3	4			
540113	SG-B	7	●	●	●	●			 <p><b>Levels of mechanical resistance:</b>                      Abrasion: <b>3</b>                      Blade cut: <b>1</b>                      Tear: <b>2</b>                      Puncture: <b>1</b>                      Cut by sharp object: <b>A</b></p>	<p><b>Ergonomics, design, safety, comfort and dexterity.</b></p>	<p><b>Technical resistance levels:</b>                      Molten metal mass: <b>X</b>                      Molten metal splash: <b>4</b>                      Radiant heat: <b>2</b>                      Convective heat: <b>2</b>                      Contact heat: <b>1</b>                      Flame: <b>4</b></p>
		8	●	●							
		9	●	●							
540114	SG-C	8			●	●					
		9			●	●					
		10	●	●							
540115	SG-D	10			●						
		11	●	●							
540116	SG-E	8					●	●			
		9					●	●			
		10				●					
		11			●						
540117	SG-F	12	●	●							
		10					●	●			
		11				●					
540118	SG-G	12			●						
		11					●	●			